EQUALIZER
PIPE ¼" sizeDESCRIPTION:
PD61 float traps are designed to drain moisture /
liquids from compressed air / gas systems.
FEATURES:
Modulating discharge.
USE: Compressed air and non-corrosive gas
compatible with the construction.

PD61
Liquid Drain Traps
HOW TO ORDER:
PD61-4.5  DN15   BSP
ORDERING INFORMATION:
1) Inlet Pressure in bar (g)
2) Back Pressure in bar (g)
3) Operating Temperature in ºC
4) Moisture Load in kg/hr
5) Size & Model
6) End Connections.
AVAILABLE SPARES:
Valve Seat, Ball Float & Lever Assy., Gaskets.
AVAILABLE SPARES :
Valve Seat, Ball Float & Lever Assy., Gaskets.
DIMENSIONS
SIZE A B C D Wt.
DN15, 20 130 146 62 110 3.3 kg
DN25 145 162 59 110 4.3 kg
- Nominal in mm
MATERIAL:
No. PART MATERIAL QTY.
(Nos.)
1. BODY CAST IRON 01
2. COVER CAST IRON 01
3. GASKET (Cover) CAF / Non CAF 01
4. VALVE SEAT 13% CR STEEL / 01
AISI 410/420
5. BALL FLOAT AISI 304 01
& LEVER ASSY.
6. BOLT HIGH TENSILE 04
7. DRAIN PLUG CARBON STEEL 01
8. GASKET (Seat) COPPER 01
9. BRACKET ASSY. AISI 304 01
10. PLUG AISI 304 01
11. SPRING STAINLESS STEEL* 01
PD61
D
TP E
NN A N
A
PT61
PMA-
   220±ºCTMA-
2
Kg/cm
 SIZE-
TO
P
NB
PD61(V) B
A
C
6 10 93
1572 48
M
a